
Public Agency Name:

Main-Category: 
Sub-Category: 

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails

A 1 asphalt paving Inc Inder Singh 25210  45 pl s kent WA 98032 253-630-6676 a1asphaltpc@yahoo.com; 

A1asphaltpc@yahoo.com
A2Z CLEANING PROFESSIONALS INC Joshua PO Box 1948 ELMA WA 98541 360-470-8791 A2z.jmowers@GMAIL.COM

A Action Group Utilities, Inc. Bennett Potter 620 93rd Ave SE Olympia WA 98501 360-943-9200 aactiongroup@yahoo.com

Able General Contracting Alycia Barker P.O. Box 941 Graham WA 98338 253-243-0101 justin.gonzales@ablegc.net; 

jason.nepsund@ablegc.net; 
ABM Industry Groups, LLC Karl Bowen 112 North Altamont Street Spokane WA 99202 509-535-2022 karl.bowen@abm.com; 

karl.bowen@abm.com; 
ACI Construction Cameron Anderson 464 Bachelor Rd Sequim WA 98382 206-459-6917 info@aci-nw.com

Action Services Corporation Tony Sandefur PO Box 4339 Bremerton WA 98312 360-373-4265 bids@getactionservices.com

Adopt A Highway Joshua Gensicke 3158 red hill avenue suite 200 Costa Mesa CA 92626 800-358-0231 josh@adoptahighway.com

Adopt A Stream Foundation Walter Rung 600 128th Street SE Everett WA 98208 425-316-8592 cassidyw@streamkeeper.org; 

walterr@streamkeeper.org
AEI Williams Group Co. DBA: AEIWG 

Co.

Elmore W Williams III 19214 SE 242nd Pl Covington WA 98042 206-683-5330 aeiwgco.bidroom@gmail.com; 

aeiwg.co.bidroom@gmail.com
AGR Contracting, Inc. Shane MacDonald P.O. Box 56 Monroe WA 98272 425-231-7219 AGR54@live.com

Allcon llc Dean Felts Po box 1485 Brush Prairie WA 98606 360-931-3324 dean@allconcompany.com

AMIGO Brush & Tree Chipping Bill Biery PO BOX 872 Carlsborg WA 98324 360-460-1797 billbiery@msn.com

atwork john song 1935 152nd pl ne bellevue WA 98007 425-274-4026 johns1@atworkwa.org; 

johns1@atworkwa.org
Avalon Contracting Services, Inc. James Olson PO Box 11067 Tacoma WA 98411 253-383-4559 steve.richardson@avaloncontractin

g.com; michael.thompson@gov-
Axum General Construction, Inc. Darcee Samders 27474 210th ave se Maple Valley WA 98038 206-786-5383 axumgc@gmail.com

Backflows Northwest, Inc Chris Sutton 12819 SE 38th St, #57 Bellevue WA 98006 425-277-2888 chris@backflowsnorthwest.com

Badgley's Landscape Gary badgley 20701 SR  9 SE Snohomish WA 98296 425-486-6290 badgleys_landscape@frontier.com; 

badgleys_landscape@frontier.com
Barrett Utilities LLC Michael Duman SR 1224 Centralia Alpha Rd Chehalis WA 98532 360-789-9564 barrettutilities17@gmail.com

Basin Tree Service & Pest Control, 

Inc.

Joseph T. Whalen 1302 Hwy 28 W. Ephrata WA 98837 509-754-4176 joe.whalen@basintreeservice.com; 

BTSOffice@basintreeservice.com; 
Big Blue Prssure Washing and Lawn Lance Irven 4641 Sequim Dungeness Way Sequim WA 98382 406-531-0245 bigbluepressurewashing@gmail.co

m
Brightview Landscapes John Ellis 21909 76th DR SE Woodinville WA 98072 425-351-8091 john.ellis@brightview.com

Brock Construction Inc Jeffrey Brock 12602 318th Ave E Buckley WA 98321 253-261-6356 brockfamilyconstruction@gmail.co

m
Bruhn Logging & Tree Service LLC Wes Bruhn 28616 SE 456th St Enumclaw WA 98022 253-261-5984 bruhnlogging@aim.com

Buckley Nursery Co. Inc. Justin Grisham 16819 - 92nd Street East Sumner WA 98390 253-863-9563 estimator@buckleynursery.com

C & R Tractor & Landscaping Inc. Casey Heaton 3829 Pleasant Hill Road Kelso WA 98626 360-577-8288 caseyjr@candrtractor.com; 

casey@candrtractor.com; 
Cascade Utilities, Inc. Geoff Bowie P.O. Box 322 Redmond WA 98073-0322 425-861-8787 geoff@cascadeutilities.com

Central Washington Property 

Restorations, LLC

Timothy Melton PO Box 766 Ellensburg WA 98926 509-779-2222 jacks@cwprllc.com; 

cwprestorations@gmail.com
Chandler Solutions Juan Echevarria 3213 W. Wheeler St. #289 Seattle WA 98199 360-499-3621 juan@chandlersolutions.us

Choice Management and Consulting 

LLC

Jerami Po Box 1443 orting WA 98360 509-999-3594 jblackham@choicepcs.net

Clark And Sons Excavating INC Mark Clark 7601 NE 289th Street Battleground WA 98604 360-480-8318 josiah.clarkandsons@gmail.com

Controlled Rain, LLC Brian McClaflin PO Box 15149 Tumwater WA 98511 360-456-7578 libbiem@controlledrain.com; 

brianm@controlledrain.com
Cooper & Sons LLC Rich Cooper 1627-B 33rd ave ne Olympia WA 98506 360-556-5427 rlccoop@aol.com

CR Construction Mike Olson 7829 Center Blvd SE #151 Snoqualmie WA 98065 425-888-0590 molson@crconstructionllc.com

Daramola, Inc. Tolu DARAMOLA 800 5th Ave Suite 101-235 Seattle WA 98030 206-719-0451 info@daramola-inc.com

DC Tree LLC Dustin Russell Carlson 2086 SW Cordoba Ct Chehalis WA 98532 360-870-1404 DCtreecare@gmail.com

DeAngelo Brothers, LLC Cherise Denman 13122 NE David Circle Suite 700 Portland OR 97230 503-542-0906 troy.hartman@dbiservices.com; 

cherise.denman@dbiservices.com; 
Del Sol, Inc Priscilla Martinez 611 W. columbia Pasco WA 99301 509-542-9511 delsolmanager@gmail.com; 

danielml.delsol@gmail.com; 
Desert Green Turf, INC Nathan Cox 13305 Road 2 SE Moses Lake WA 98837 509-750-1614 nathancoxfarms@hotmail.com

Dynamic Underwater Construction 

Services

Sherry McPherson 10616 13th Ave Ct S Tacoma WA 98444 253-328-4456 sherry@ducs.us; 

information@ducs.us
Empire Well Drilling LLC Beau Anderson PO Box 3854 Wenatchee WA 98807 509-855-2070 beau@empirewelldrilling.com

Encore Environmental, LLC Ashley Baldwin PO Box 1150 Issaquah WA 98027 206-965-5797 ashley@encoreenvironmental.com; 

jeff@encoreenvironmental.com
Facility Contractors Inc. Rick Gehrke 30121 - 41st ave E Graham WA 98338 253-691-9795 rickgehrke@hotmail.com

FORMA Construction Company Andrew Phillips PO BOX 11489 OLYMPIA WA 98508 360-754-5788 brianr@formacc.com; 

drew@formacc.com
Gray Excavation Jacob Gray P.O. Box 1238 Ephrata WA 98823 509-431-0099 jgrayexcavation@gmail.com

Green Earthworks Construction, Inc. Sean Hart 5001 South Tyler Street Tacoma WA 98409 253-225-1106 seanhart@greenearthworks.com

Green Effects Ron Peterson 115 Roy Road SW Pacific WA 98047 253-891-9888 ronp@greeneffectsinc.com

Grenlar Construction Kalen Grenzebach 16904 Juanita Drive, #223 Kenmore WA 98028 2533304353 kalen@grenlar.com; 

noemi@grenlar.com
Healing Hooves Craig Madsen PO Box 148 Edwall WA 99008 509-990-7132 shepherd@healinghooves.com; 

suelani.madsen@gmail.com
Henderson LLC Bruce Henderson 200 North State Street Suite 103 Lake Oswego OR 97034 503-699-8999 bhenderson@hendersondesign-

build.com
His Hands Lawn Care & Services INC Terri Johnson PO Box 3750 Silverdale WA 98383 360-698-2581 terrij@hishandslawncare.com

Huffman Enterprises, Inc. Norman B Huffman P.O. Box 609 Belfair WA 98528 360-640-2221 nbhs@centurytel.net; 

nbhs@centurytel.net
Industrial Mowing & Spraying Randy Skillman 17389 Bennett Rd Mt. Vernon WA 98273 360-428-5910 rskillsled@aol.com

Iron Creek Construction Paul Traverso 22525 SE 64th PL Suite 2228 Issaquah WA 98027 425-557-5927 paul@ironcreekconstruction.com; 

nathan@ironcreekconstruction.com

Vegetation Work

Landscape Maintenance

Kitsap County 2019-138 Plan Holders List



Joe' tree and landscape service Joe Sauvage Po box 2162 moses lake WA 98837 509-989-5660 jws98837@gmai.com

JTI Commercial Services Ted Huizenga 1006  Central RD. Everson WA 98247 360-398-2000 ted@jticommercialservices.com; 

nate@jticommercialservices.com; 
K-A General Construction 

Contractor LLC

Kal Brar P.O.Box 2304 Woodinville WA 98072 206-353-2727 kagcco@gmail.com

KBA Land Clearing Kyle Blakeman Po box 1277 Battleground WA 98604 360-314-8171 Kyle.blakeman@gmail.com

Kirkland Land Care Mauricio Stoppa 11447 120th Ave NE Unit 300 Kirkland WA 98033 425-242-5198 mauricio@kirklandlandcare.com

Konnerup Construction, Inc Travers Konnerup PO BOX 882 Stanwood WA 98292 425-508-0447 Tkonnerup@gmail.com; 

jtkonnerup@gmail.com
Lakeland Restoration Services LLC bonnie kluttz 78 E RIVER SPUR PRIEST RIVER ID 83856 877-273-6674 bonniekluttz@gmail.com; 

kcorn@lakelandrs.com
LKE CORPORATION L. Kim Erion PO BOX 350 1002 Ryan Tavelli Road Washougal WA 98671 360-737-9595 eric@lkecorporation.com; 

MILLIE@LKECORPORATION.COM; 
Long Construction Inc kevin long 5068 Redman Rd clayton WA 99110 509-879-8517 k.longconstruction@gmail.com

Matt Rychel Matt Rychel Matt Rychel PO Box 593 Woodland WA 98674 360-903-6843 mattrychel@yahoo.com

McCann Construction Enterprises, 

Inc.

Matthew Wagester PO Box 3211 Renton WA 98056 425-777-7320 bids@mccannconst.com

MCD, McDonald & Company, Inc Steve McDonald PO Box 698 Enumclaw, WA 98022 206-730-1585 Steve@mcdcompany.com; 

Lori@mcdcompany.com
Mills General LLC Jody Mills PO Box 1236 Rochester WA 98579 360-259-5786 Jmills@mills-general.com

MSNW, LLC Kristina Thayer 2257 Northgate Spur Ferndale WA 98248 360-510-7660 k.thayer@msnw.org

New Image Handyman Services LLC Mike Sechrist P.O. Box 836 Forks WA 98331 360-842-6889 newimageservices111@gmail.com

Northwest Remodel & Design Nathan Wallace 12004 NE Fourth Plain Rd. Suite D-212 Vancouver WA 98682 360-909-1165 nwrd.us@gmail.com

Pacific Sports Turf Inc TJay WIrth PO Box 3465 Tualatin OR 97062 503-692-1195 x3 damon@pacificsportsturf.com; 

tjay@pacificsportsturf.com
Paul Brothers, Inc. Peggy Paul 8601 SE Revenue Rd Boring OR 97009 503-663-1220 ppaul@paulbrothersinc.com; 

spaul@paulbrothersinc.com
Peninsula Environmental Group, Inc John Bornsworth 104 North Laurel St  Suite 110 Port Angeles WA 98362 360-819-3081 john@peninsulauf.com

Peninsula Topsoil Jason Johnson PO Box 640 Belfair WA 98528 360-340-1677 jason@peninsulatopsoil.com; 

jason@peninsulatopsoil.com
Precision Tree Service Inc. Dan Rawls PO Box 30692 Bellingham WA 98228 360-840-8777 precisiontree@hotmail.com

Pugh Industrial daniel Pugh 203 center St Rainier WA 98576 253-973-4253 goodshot2785@aol.com; 

danny.pugh344@gmail.com
Ram Construction General 

Contractors, LLC

Josh Erholm 4290 Pacific Highway Bellingham WA 98226 360-715-8643 mike@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

kat@ramconstruction-wa.com; 
Reliable Dynamics LLC Anthony Obiako 801 2nd Avenue Suite 800 Seattle WA 98104 206-751-9884 anthony@reliabledynamicsllc.com

Reliant Construction Services Donald Yates 9703 22nd Ave E Tacoma WA 98445 253-365-8309 dyates.reliant@outlook.com

Rent-A-Ruminant LLC Tammy Dunakin POB 1345 Vashon WA 98070 206-251-1051 info@rentaruminant.com

Resource Renewal, Inc. John Haas P.O. Box 339 Quilcene WA 98376 360-765-4699 resourcerenewal2@gmail.com

Rocky Bay Construction David Beisley p.o.box 897 vaughn WA 98394 360-731-4327 dbrockybay@gmail.com

Rocky Lang Rocky Lang Po box 121 Adna WA 98522 360-751-2577 Steelhorses636@gmail.com

Sandvik Builders Incorporated Travis Sandvik P.O. Box 2136 Poulsbo WA 98370 360-582-7011 travis@sandvikbuilds.com

Sellers Landscape & Design Inc Bryce Sellers 8817 207th Pl SW Edmonds WA 98026 206-972-3298 Bryce@Sellerslandscape.com

Skyline Landscape Jeff Parish 15000 NW Logie Trail Rd Hillsboro OR 97124 503-969-4460 jeff@skyline-landscape.com

Sound Native Plants Ben Alexander PO Box 7505 Olympia WA 98507 360-352-4122 ben@soundnativeplants.com

Stumpy Tree Service Lance Malmberg 9220 105th Ave Ct SW Tacoma WA 98498 425-233-9933 malmberglance@gmail.com

Summit Construction David Ebenal P.O. Box 31548 Bellingham WA 98228 360-319-0898 david@seesummit.com

Swedberg Contracting Corp. Adam Swedberg 6176 B highway 291 Box 9 Nine Mile Falls WA 99026 509-670-1493 swedbergcontracting@gmail.com

Tiger Construction, LTD Derek Isenhart 6280 Everson Goshen Rd Everson WA 98247 360-966-7252 scott@tigerconstruction.us; 

derek@tigerconstruction.us; 
TKO CORPORATE SERVICES LLC Wil Shelton 14603 N 82nd Ave Vancouver WA 98682 800-889-4541 wil@tkocorporateservices.com

Total Landscape Corporation Edward J Manickam 6013 238th Street SE Woodinville WA 98072 425-766-4760 Marv@totallandscape.net; 

jey@totallandscape.net
Transblue Dave Wescott PO BOX 6158 Edmonds WA 98026 425-658-0098 wescottd@transblue.org

Trinity Contractors Inc. JR Chapman P.O. Box 1348 Marysville WA 98270 360-322-6130 Sheryl.trinitycontractors@gmail.co

m; jr.trinitycontractors@gmail.com
uribes landscaping frank uribe 1941 saint hilaire road yakima WA 98901 509-406-1506 frank.uribe1991@gmail.com

Vac-Tec Septic & Water LLC. JJ Huckins PO BOX 73583 Puyallup WA 98373 253-268-0322 jonaspettit@gmail.com; 

JJ@vactecseptic.com; 
Valdez Construction, Inc Jason Gentry 499 NE Midway Blvd. Suite 2 Oak Harbor WA 98277 360-679-3000 lmcguinness@valdezco.com; 

valdezconstruction@comcast.net
Water Buffalo Inc. Phyllis Bown 21512 South Prairie Rd E Bonney Lake WA 98391-7803 253-863-8883 waterbuffaloinc@netzero.net

WB CONTRACTING LLC wendy paduano 26013 NE 45th ST redmond WA 98053 425-502-2345 wbandfam@yahoo.com

Welwest Construction Inc. Jesse Welcome PO BOX 1491 Monroe WA 98272 206-793-7441 jwelcome@frontier.com

WestEnd Trucking LLC Scott Swagerty 7764 LaPush Rd Forks WA 98331 360-640-4964 scott@westendtrucking.com

Whirlwind Clean & Green Maegen Holm 12930 NE 178th St Woodinville WA 98072 425-697-4373 jacob@wwcng.com; 

matt@wwcng.com; 
Windwood Enterprises Inc. Curt Palmblad P.O. Box 2722 Ferndale WA 98248 360-380-4000 curt@windwoodent.com

Woodland Industries Lee Rogers 10715 66th Ave E Puyallup WA 98373 253-770-9663 lee@woodlandindustries.net; 

lee@woodlandindustries.net
Woodland Resource Services Inc. Eric Meador 1063 Emerson Rd Ellensburg WA 98926 509-899-4179 eric@gowrs.com

WS Contractors Rob Knutson PO Box 2300 Buckley WA 98321 206-793-7971 rob@wscontract.com

Yield Solutions LLC Lance Maurice Hoch II 3190 Bell Rd. Moses Lake WA 98837 509-346-6067 lance@yieldsol.com


